
2025 PLANO EAST PANTHER
ATHLETIC SUMMER CAMPS

Registrations for Summer Camps need to be done at  .  Scan the QR Code and Search 'Plano East' to sign uphttps://planoisd.store.rankone.com/Camp/List

 SCHOLARSHIPS AVAILABLE - REACH OUT TO CAMP CONTACT FOR DETAILS

SIGN UP HERE   ----------------------->
Sport Camp Dates Times Location Cost Camp Contact

Baseball Tommy Sparks

tommy.sparks@pisd.edu

Basketball (Boys) Matt Wester

matt.wester@pisd.edu

Basketball (Girls) Derrick Richardson

Derrick.richardson@pisd.edu

Football Tony Benedetto

anthony.benedetto@pisd.edu

 Soccer (Boys) Dennis Willich

dennis.willich@pisd.edu

Soccer (Girls) Cristy Cooley

Cristy.Cooley@pisd.edu

Softball Lauren Peterson

Lauren.peterson2@pisd.edu

Volleyball Sarah Perez

sarah.perez@pisd.edu

Wrestling Duncan Iannucci

Duncan.Iannucci@pisd.edu

K-5th Grade May 28th - May 30th 8:30a-11:30a Plano East $120
6th-9th Grade May 28th - May 30th 10:00a-1:00p Plano East $120
K-5th Grade July 28th - July 30th 8:30a-11:30a Plano East $120

6th-9th Grade July 28th - July 30th 10:00a-1:00p Plano East $120

5th-9th Grade June 2nd - June 5th 1:00p - 4:30p Otto Middle School $130

1st-9th Grade June 16th-19th 12:30p-4p Murphy Middle School $130

5th-9th Grade August 4th-6th 6:00p-8:30p Plano East Senior HS $75

6th-9th Girls May 27th - May 30th 9:00a - 12:30p Bowman Middle School $130

1st-5th (Boys & Girls Welcomed) July 21st - July 24th 9:00a - 12:30p Bowman Middle School $130

5th-9th (Quarterback Academy) June 16th-19th 5:30p - 7:30p Kimbrough Stadium $80
5th-9th (Skill Position Academy) June 16th-19th 5:30p - 7:30p Kimbrough Stadium $80

5th-9th (Lineman Camp) June 16th-19th 5:30p - 7:30p Kimbrough Stadium $80
2nd-9th (Gold Blooded Camp - All Positions) July 29th - Aug 1st 5:30p - 7:30p Kimbrough Stadium $60

1st-9th Grade (Boys and Girls Welcomed) June 2nd - June 6th 9:00a - Noon Plano East Indoor $150

1st-9th Grade (Boys and Girls Welcomed) May 27th - May 30th 4:00p - 6:30p Plano East Indoor $100

K - 9th Grade May 27th - May 30th 9:00a - Noon Plano East Softball Field $120

2nd-8th Grade June 2nd-June 5th 9:00a - 11a Otto Middle School $80

1st-9th Grade July 28th - July 31st 10a - 3p / Lunch from
12p-1p Plano East Indoor $140


